Genti si calatorii / Genti frigorifice

Renew AWARE™ rPET lunch cooler

SKU: TP1101032
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

A modern and sustainable update to a classic lunch cooler using recycled fabric and
webbing made from plastic bottles. Front zippered pocket for storing accessories. Dual
zippered, angled opening to insulated main compartment. Adjustable, ambidextrous
shoulder strap for customised wearing. Holds 9 cans. Includes AWARE™ Virtual ID &
Product passport, which delivers an indisputable way to track and validate textile
composition impact from origin to consumer. To access, scan the QR code located inside
the product or visit wearaware.co to learn more. Available across both sides of the
Atlantic. This item is also offered by Gemline for customers in the US and Canada.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default

Current

XD Collection

black

#3D332B
Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
CHN

true

Black

22,9

12,7

22,2
22,9x12,7x22,2cm
277

277

50

30

38,5

50 x 30 x 38,5cm

6,6

7,6

24

100

50

6

100 x 50 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

Print Position Default item front

Variable Data Printing true

Variations

Attribute SKU Stock
#303328 TP1101032-001 3048

#003049 TP1101032-410 1925



