

Renew AWARE™ rPET lunch cooler

SKU: TP1101032**Categorie:** Genți și călătorii

A modern and sustainable update to a classic lunch cooler using recycled fabric and webbing made from plastic bottles. Front zippered pocket for storing accessories. Dual zippered, angled opening to insulated main compartment. Adjustable, ambidextrous shoulder strap for customised wearing. Holds 9 cans. Includes AWARE™ Virtual ID & Product passport, which delivers an indisputable way to track and validate textile composition impact from origin to consumer. To access, scan the QR code located inside the product or visit wearaware.co to learn more. Available across both sides of the Atlantic. This item is also offered by Gemline for customers in the US and Canada.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Collection
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Material	Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	22,9
Item Width CM	12,7
Item Height CM	22,2
Item Dimensions	22,9 x 12,7 x 22,2 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	277
Item Weight Gross Gr	277
Outer Carton Length CM	50
Outer Carton Width CM	30
Outer Carton Height CM	38,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	50 x 30 x 38,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,6
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	100
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	100 x 50 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B 	TP1101032-001	2961
#003049 	TP1101032-410	1259